Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Sestava:

Zenska razli¢ica:

Tip artikla:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.034.20-XL
JET MEN

JET MEN, brezrokavnik s kapuco, modra
100% najlon

JET WOMEN 57.035

Moski

0.336 kg

0.384 kg

286

20/1

0.42 mx0.4 mx0.6 m
7.68 kg
8605025690292
620190000000

171



